
Freelancer
Onlinetool / OR 319 Employment contract – 

rates are applied to the annual turnover 
excluding VAT.

up to CHF 200‘000.-  3%
from CHF 200‘000.-  2%
from CHF 400‘000.-  1%

SME
Rates are applied to the total salary costs of all 
employees per year.

COST LEVEL A: < 19 EMPLOYEES
up to CHF 200‘000.-  3%
from CHF 200‘000.-  2%
from CHF 400‘000.-  1%

• PayrollPlus minimum fee of CHF 100 per payroll 

(corresponds to turnover of CHF 3,333.33 x 3 % = CHF 

100)

COST LEVEL B: > 19 EMPLOYEES
Fixed price per payroll between CHF 50 and CHF 

200 (depending on effort and salary amount)

Staff leasing
Rates apply to hourly, daily and monthly 
salaries.

on all salaries 3%

• PayrollPlus minimum fee of CHF 200 per 

payroll (corresponds to turnover of CHF 
6,666.66 x 3 % = CHF 200)

Cost levels

• PayrollPlus minimum fee of CHF 100 per 
payroll (corresponds to turnover of CHF 

3,333.33 x 3 % = CHF 100)

• The requirement for the review of the cost 

level is the achievement of the relevant 
turnover excluding VAT and a corresponding 

application.


